
 

September 30, 2012            

Welcome to Imago Dei Church! If you’re here for the first time, please stop by the 

1
st

 Time Visitor Tent to pick up a free Coke & gift bag & receive more info about IDC. 
 

“Glorious Grace: A Study of Ephesians” Continues Today 

Today we continue our sermon series on the book of Ephesians & the glorious 

grace of the gospel of Jesus Christ. We invite you to join us each Sunday as we 

study this magnificent book together… “to the praise of his glorious grace, with 

which he has blessed us in the Beloved.” (Eph. 1:6 ESV) 
 

Upcoming Events: 

• Membership Class – Oct. 6, 9am-Noon, IDC Bldg. Contact Pastor Nate @ 

nate@idcraleigh.com if you will be attending & will need child care. 

• NACPF Unite Church Planting Conference – Oct. 10-11, Open Door Baptist 

Church. Register and more info @ http://nacpf.org/#/events/nacpf-unite-2012  

• Justice Night – Oct. 25, 6:30-8:30pm, IDC Bldg. Larry Martin, Director of Church 

Mobilization for International Justice Mission (IJM) will be speaking on the 

subjects of slavery & human trafficking & how Imago Dei Church can get 

involved. Please join us to learn more about this important ministry. 

• Equip Class – Oct. 27, 9-11am, IDC Bldg. Covenant members & prospective 

members, join us Oct. 27 at 9am for our monthly meeting of Equip, where we 

train aspiring church planters, pastors, missionaries, & growth group leaders. 

Please contact equip@idcraleigh.com for more info. 
 

Follow-up Fridays 

Have a question about the sermon or scripture passage from last Sunday? If so, 

please your questions to questions@idcraleigh.com and Pastor Tony will answer 

them via a video blog on Fridays. For more details, check out the blog @ 

http://idcraleigh.com/blog/. 

 

Prayer Ministry 

Please join Mark Haugh others in the South America children’s room Sunday 

mornings @ 9am to pray for corporate worship & other church needs.  
 

Boys & Girls Growth Groups  

“MIT” Boys & “G3” Girls Growth Groups meet on Thursdays at 6pm. For more 

info please contact Chip Perkins @ Hperkins.chip@yahoo.comH (boys) or Sara 

Lumpkin @ saraedesignandphoto@gmail.com (girls). 
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Whom Do You Worship? 

Ephesians 1:3-14 

Notes: 

           

          

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

Questions about the sermon? Email questions@idcraleigh.com  
 

Leadership:  

Tony Merida  Pastor for Preaching & Vision Htony@idcraleigh.comH  

Nate Akin  Pastor for Disciple-Making  Hnate@idcraleigh.comH  

Matt Sigmon  Pastor for Member Care & Admin Hmatt@idcraleigh.com 

Donnie Hollis  Pastor for Corporate Worship  Hdonnie@idcraleigh.comH  
  

Imago Dei Church 

7041 Old Wake Forest Rd, Ste 107 

Raleigh, NC 27616 

919-435-2334 

Web: idcraleigh.com  

Email: Hinfo@idcraleigh.com 

Twitter: @idcraleigh 
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